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Дистанция 308 Женщины, 400m Вольный стиль Женщины
28.01.2024 - 11:55 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Женщины

1. РОЩЕПКИНА, Маргарита 2005 МС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:29.34 КМС 667
2. РЫЖЕНКОВА, Маргарита 2004 мс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:34.56 КМС 630
3. ПИВОВАРОВА, Марина 2010 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:45.79 I 558
4. ШУЛЬГА, Александра 2008 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 4:47.85 I 546
5. СЕМЕНЮК, Дарья 2009 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:56.21 I 501
6. МАВЛЕНКОВА, Надежда 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 5:02.63 II 470
7. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Анна 2007 I ДЮСШ 4 5:02.83 II 469
8. ЖИВЕНКО, Кристина 2008 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 5:03.19 II 467
9. ЛЫСЕНКО, Варвара 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 5:10.70 II 434

10. МАСЛИЙ, Софья 2003 МС ГБУ РО "ПАСШ №27" 5:12.43 II 427
11. АРОНИЯ, Этери 2010 I МБУ ДО СШ № 13 5:14.99 II 417
12. ЛОЗЕНКО, Станислава 2008 МБУ ДО " Гребной канал Дон" 5:16.11 II 412
13. АЛЕКСЕЕНКО, Елизавета 2010 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 5:16.83 II 410
14. БУТВИНОВА, Анна 2008 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 5:17.60 II 407
15. КОЛЕСНИКОВА, Виктория 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 5:22.25 II 389
16. ПАНКСЕЕВА, Виталина 2009 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 5:36.96 II 340
17. БОНДАРЬ, Виктория 2004 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 5:49.22 III 306
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Дистанция 308, Женщины, 400m Вольный стиль

Юниорки 16 - 18 лет

1. ШУЛЬГА, Александра 2008 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 4:47.85 I 546
2. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Анна 2007 I ДЮСШ 4 5:02.83 II 469
3. ЖИВЕНКО, Кристина 2008 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 5:03.19 II 467
4. ЛОЗЕНКО, Станислава 2008 МБУ ДО " Гребной канал Дон" 5:16.11 II 412
5. БУТВИНОВА, Анна 2008 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 5:17.60 II 407
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Дистанция 308, Женщины, 400m Вольный стиль

Девушки 14 - 15 лет

1. ПИВОВАРОВА, Марина 2010 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:45.79 I 558
2. СЕМЕНЮК, Дарья 2009 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:56.21 I 501
3. МАВЛЕНКОВА, Надежда 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 5:02.63 II 470
4. ЛЫСЕНКО, Варвара 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 5:10.70 II 434
5. АРОНИЯ, Этери 2010 I МБУ ДО СШ № 13 5:14.99 II 417
6. АЛЕКСЕЕНКО, Елизавета 2010 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 5:16.83 II 410
7. КОЛЕСНИКОВА, Виктория 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 5:22.25 II 389
8. ПАНКСЕЕВА, Виталина 2009 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 5:36.96 II 340
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